
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

April 28th – ACT Writing / ELA
April 29th – ACT Reading
April 30th – ACT Math and Pay and Play
May 1st – ACT Science
May 8th – End of Year Cookout 
(for students only)

May 15th – Fun Day 
May 25th – Memorial Day; No School
May 26th – Carowinds
May 27th – ½ Day; Awards @ 8am
May 28th – ½ Day; Field Day @ 8:15am
May 29th – ½ Day
*On ½ days, students are dismissed at 11:30

Superstars
Jason Water Caitlin Allen
Damien Gilliam              Kearstyn Ferguson
Gavin Walker Kalebb Knighton
Nicholas Scharmer Jacob Crocker

Katie Ashbaugh

Monday, April 27th

Objectives:

Science and Math: The students will participate in STEM activities to promote creativity and 

engineering skills.  

Writing: I can write a personal narrative piece of writing.

Reading: I can use a variety of strategies to comprehend stories/passages independently.

Language: I can identify prefixes and suffixes and use a dictionary to decode unfamiliar words.

Social Studies: I can understand the causes of the Civil War.  

What’s on the Menu?

Monday:
Chicken Nuggets or Country Style Steak

Tuesday:
Taco Salad or BBQ Pork on Bun

Wednesday:
Popcorn Chicken or Meatloaf

Thursday:
Pizza or Sub Sandwich

Friday:
Hamburger, Cheeseburger, or Fish on Bun

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their name, 

teacher name, and subject 

indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

Orange - Science

Yellow – Math 


